2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
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Apellidos, Nombre

ROVIRA CARVAJAL
VENTURA JORQUERA
MOLINERO JORDAN
MARTIN GOMEZ
LILLO ROVIRA
BRAVO ARAMBURU
GONZALEZ ALCALDE
CASTANO CORDERO
DEL POZO ARIAS
SANCHEZ SERRANO
SANTOS ESPINOSA
DE LUCAS MAROTO

RANKING INTERNO

Paula
Eva
Jana
Candela
Rosario
Leire
Candela
Maria
Sara
Marina
Nuria
Sofia

2018/2019
SABLE FEMENINO
CADETE

Coeficiente de fuerza:

Puntuacion T64|

Factor corrector T64|

Tiradores Participantes:

Factor corrector participacion

Proced.

CEB-M
CEB-M
SAM-B
CEB-M
CEB-M
CE-M
CEB-M
SAM-B
AEC-CU
CEL-M
CEL-M
CE-SG

Nac. | F2.Ncm.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003

pos

48
37

23
58

EFC CADETE 1
KONIN

1,00
605
1,29
70
1,00

puntos

387,32
466,20
0,00
870,39
329,96
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

38
11
26

49

35

EFC CADETE 2
LONDRES

1,00
713
1,36
73
1,00

puntos

494,88
1.436,54
889,58
0,00
414,36
0,00
520,93
372,06
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

45

EFC CADETE 3
ESTAMBUL

1,00
330
1,02
64
1,00

puntos

0,00
0,00

303,92

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

90
41

121
145
146

EFC CADETE 4
EISLINGEN

1,00
2.570
1,92
201
1,25

puntos

628,63
1.225,53
0,00
494,98
171,41
168,31
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

EFC CADETE 5
MEYLAN

1,00
650
1,32
105
1,00

puntos

2.352,59
495,54
941,50
419,86
952,62
468,01
501,38

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

111

129
122
126
127

JWCJUNIOR 1
SEGOVIA

1,40
2.034
1,81
131
1,00

puntos

0,00

911,64
558,77

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

16
88

EFC CADETE
MODLING

1,00
1.541
1,69
138
1,00

puntos

1.783,91
342,65

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

pos

27
37
20
54

EFC CADETE
BUCAREST

1,00
294
0,97
74
1,00

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00

631,52
363,42
699,45
277,85

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

65

JWC JUNIOR 2
PLOVDIV

1,40

1.507
1,68
105
1,00

puntos

0,00

504,62

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

pos

CTO EUROPA CADETE

e
N
)

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

pos

CTO EUROPA JUNIOR

-
w
o

puntos

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

total

4.765,13

3.573,71

2.389,36

1.996,89

1.730,39

1.335,76

1.300,16

372,06

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00




